SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r V
-S

What's in the Box
Printer, Initial Setup Tools, Safety Manual, Epson Edge Print
Ordering Information
SureColor V7000                        SCV700PE
UltraChrome UV Ink (1 L)
Black                        T49V120
Cyan                         T49V220
Magenta                         T49V320
Yellow                        T49V420
Light Cyan                         T49V520
Light Magenta                         T49V620
Gray                        T49V720
Red                         T49V820
White                         T49V920
Varnish                         T49VA10
Cleaning                         T49V010